

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1210 OF 2006

LOGANATHAN & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHANBAGAVALLI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 04/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after four weeks in view of the letter circulated.

( RAVI P. VERMA )

Court Master

( ANAND SINGH )

Court Ma

ster